
2025-2026
Student Club Directory
American Marketing Association

Lisa O’Halloran - lisa.ohalloran@nwtc.edu
Brad Zima - brad.zima@nwtc.edu

Auto club

Brent Westlund - brent.westlund@nwtc.edu
Mark Ledvina - mark.ledvina@nwtc.edu

Architectural Technology club

Jason Trombley - jason.trombley@nwtc.edu

Bits & Bytes 2.0 club

Boua Xee Thao - bouaxee.thao@nwtc.edu
Robert Limberg - robert.limberg@nwtc.edu

Civil Engineering Technology club

Mark Kamin - mark.kamin@nwtc.edu

Creative Arts club

Jessica Norwood - jessica.norwood@nwtc.edu

Collision Repair club

James Zuege - james.zuege@nwtc.edu

Criminal Justice Association

Angel Van Noie - angel.vannoie@nwtc.edu
Ryan Peterson - ryan.peterson@nwtc.edu

DECA

Jerry Lintz - gerald.lintz@nwtc.edu

Dental Hygiene club

Lynn Kettenhofen - lynn.kettenhofen@nwtc.edu

Diesel club

Doug Reinhardt - douglas.reinhardt@nwtc.edu

Electrical Power Distribution club

Robbie Kumbier - robbie.kumbier@nwtc.edu

Energy & Conservation club

John Hippensteel - john.hippensteel@nwtc.edu

Farm Business Association

Jon Bahrke - jonathan.bahrke@nwtc.edu

Garden club

Dillon Weist - dillon.weist@nwtc.edu

Gas Utility club

Drake Rowland - drake.rowland@nwtc.edu



Global Connections club

Andrea Sandoval - andrea.sandoval@nwtc.edu

Marinette Trades club

Tom Topper - thomas.topper@nwtc.edu
Peter Anderson - pete.anderson@nwtc.edu

InterVarsity

Gerald Heins - gerald.heins@nwtc.edu

Multicultural Student Empowerment Association

Xai Yang - xai.yang@nwtc.edu
Chua Xiong - chua.xiong@nwtc.edu

National Alliance on Mental Illness

Kelly Kovnesky - kelly.kovnesky@nwtc.edu
Judy Roemer - judith.roemer@nwtc.edu

Physical Therapy Assistant club

Chuck Castleberg - charles.castleberg@nwtc.edu

Phi Theta Kappa

Megan Grant - megan.grant@nwtc.edu
Jonathan O’Brien - jonathan.obrien@nwtc.edu

Sexuality and Gender Alliance

Melissa Wilke - melissa.wilke@nwtc.edu

Society of Manufacturing Engineers

Timm Dinse - timm.dinse@nwtc.edu

Student Veterans Assocation

Chris Piso - chris.piso@nwtc.edu

Respiratory Therapy club

Stephanie Mook - stephanie.mook@nwtc.edu

SkillsUSA

Tim Schmitz - timothy.schmitz@nwtc.edu
Doug Tennant - doug.tennant@nwtc.edu

Student Nurses Association

Jody Hahnke - jody.hahnke@nwtc.edu

Supply Chain Management

Angela Winker - angela.winker@nwtc.edu

Therapeutic Massage club

Jaime Ehmer - jaime.ehmer@nwtc.edu

Web Development & Design club

Robert Buchholz - robert.buchholz@nwtc.edu

Weld club

Carter Tietje - carter.tietje@nwtc.edu

Women in Trades club

Allyson Baue - allyson.baue@nwtc.edu
Christina Jungwirth - christina.jungwirth@nwtc.edu

Neurodiversity club

Brandi King - brandy.king@nwtc.edu
Gena Heintzkill - gena.heintzkill@nwtc.edu


